meno

rocnik registracné Cislo platné do

MFC Spartak Banovce nad Bebravou

Rastislav Divéky

TJ Sokol Biskupice
Marko Hanec
Michal Pytel
Samuel Tomasovi¢
Jozef Cvirig

Filip Igaz

David Durina

Jakub Martiska
Sebastian Sukennik
Simon Bitarovsky

FK Bojnice
Samuel Mokry
Adam Borko
Boris Pazicky
Filip Lacko
Matus Rafaj
Marek Keblusek

OFK Bosany
Damian Halo
Tobias Neubauer

TJ Dynamo Bystricany
Filip Matiasko

Adam Birosik

Maxim Alex Kovac
Michal Hudec

Dominik Dado

TJ Partizan Cigel
Samuel Svitok
Matus Zubak
Jakub Malik

TJ OFK Deierice
Tomas Chudoba
Samuel Flimel
David Valach
Jakub Zajac

Kevin Podolak
Dominik Chudoba

TJ Druzstevnik Diviacka Nova Ves

Lukas Belko
David Macko
Erik Janicek
Patrik Kolibka
Alex Ziatko
Imrich Cigan
Michal Kerdik

2006

2009
2006
2013
2013
2013
2008
2013
2013
2009

2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013

2013
2006

2006
2013
2013
2007
2013

2013
2013
2007

2007
2013
2013
2013
2007
2008

2006
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009

1365807

1418793
1377659
1459840
1478936
1486648
1422755
1491968
1491936
1402963

1467184
1425386
1425843
1444526
1487162
1488266

1440582
1380783

1320044
1426214
1424816
1417384
1424815

1423801
1446028
1383968

1346842
1439843
1423107
1423525
1334494
1361213

1335261
1375013
1433319
1425407
1410572
1378451
1378448

21.05.2024

27.07.2024
07.08.2024
13.09.2024
14.09.2024
14.09.2024
28.03.2025
08.04.2025
10.04.2025
18.04.2025

31.08.2024
31.08.2024
31.08.2024
08.09.2024
11.09.2024
24.09.2024

08.09.2024
26.07.2024

07.05.2024
21.08.2024
02.10.2024
06.03.2025
19.04.2025

16.08.2024
05.09.2024
08.03.2025

21.08.2024
28.02.2025
07.03.2025
07.03.2025
21.03.2025
10.04.2025

06.08.2024
23.08.2024
23.08.2024
23.08.2024
23.08.2024
28.08.2024
04.09.2024

AN NN

AN NI N NI NI N X

AN N



Matus Blaho 2006

TJ Druzstevnik Dolné Nastice
Martin Kardos 2006

MFK Banik Handlova
Jozef Varga 2006

Sportové centrum Chynorany
Michal Jasko 2013

OFK Slavia Chrenovec-Brusno

Max Semestas 2013
Nicolas Semestas 2013
Matej Kozar 2013
Juraj Obert 2013

TJ Tatran Kamenec pod Vtanikom

Lukas Mihalik 2007
Marek Svec 2007

OFK Klatova Nova Ves

Simon Krizma 2007
Jakub Hatala 2013
Markus Masarovic¢ 2014
Kristian Goga 2013
Leonard Kucek 2014

FK 2016 Lazany
Dominik Malina 2009

OFK Banik Lehota pod Vtacnikom

Jakub Gabas 2006
Filip Mendel 2006

TJ Mala Hradna
Benedikt Zelenak 2006

TJ Partizan Malinova
Patrik Mello 2014

TJ Partizan Miezgovce
Matus Macas 2014
Daniel Krchlik 2014

Nase Podhorie

Jan Porubcan 2006
Juraj Vedej 2006
Samuel Misak 2006
Kristian Adame 2006
Dominik Vince 2007
Lukas Mikusinec 2006
Tomas Pavlis 2013

Radoslav Pihik 2013

1349522

1363945

1444300

1445284

1431727
1431714
1436693
1459169

1402045
1352476

1356347
1448252
1473329
1473427
1473428

1377509

1370696
1339368

1407618

1483869

1450170
1439668

1371255
1380984
1358067
1422790
1380985
1373615
1438386
1477555

22.10.2024

09.07.2024

24.06.2024

07.09.2024

21.08.2024
21.08.2024
14.08.2024
28.08.2024

AN NN

08.03.2025
08.03.2025

ANIRN

17.08.2024 v
21.08.2024

30.08.2024 v
22.09.2024 v

23.08.2024 v

01.06.2024 v
27.03.2025

24.10.2024 v

31.08.2024 v

15.08.2024 v
15.08.2024 v

08.07.2024
03.08.2024
03.08.2024
09.08.2024
31.08.2024
31.08.2024
04.09.2024
11.09.2024



TJ Druzstevnik Hornda Nitra NedoZery-Brezany
Jakub Mokry 2013 1422751 04.09.2024

TJ Priehrada Nitrianske Rudno
Ondrej Sedlacek 2013 1431467 08.09.2024
Timotej Hurtis 2007 1360997 21.03.2025

TJ Opatovce nad Nitrou
Oliver Kré¢ Kone¢ny 2013 1437304 17.08.2024
Timotej Kotrik 2013 1447112 05.04.2024

TJ Slovan Oslany
Radovan Telek 2013 1446427 30.08.2024

FK 956 52 Podluzany
Tobias Bubla 2007 1394393 03.08.2024
Michal Svelka 2007 1479232 04.04.2025

TJ Magura Poruba

Nicolas Boda 2013 1423603 28.08.2024
Maxim Pi$ 2013 1431531  06.09.2024
Simon Cavojsky 2013 1448972  06.09.2024
Lukas Kozak 2013 1448974 19.09.2024
Richard Zulko 2014 1457701 neplatné

MTJ Pravenec
Tobias Lacko 2013 1425402 18.08.2024
Jakub Ugréczy 2013 1460378 30.08.2024

FK Hajskala Raztocno

Sebastian IStok 2014 1486943 14.09.2024
Dominik IStok 2014 1486944 14.09.2024
TJ Rybany

Matej Parkan 2007 1384929 30.08.2024
Martin Chrenko 2006 1339161 30.08.2024
Alex Krizan 2013 1483876 14.09.2024
Adam Paulik 2013 1485952 18.09.2024
Simon Gaplovsky 2013 1424017 18.09.2024
Marek Bognar 2013 1467637 14.03.2025

TJ Banik Sebedrazie

Samuel Jan Cachovan 2009 1398791 15.08.2024
Matej Kotrik 2013 1437332 30.08.2024
Alex Cavojsky 2013 1439148 30.08.2024
Lukas Smrek 2014 1437327 30.08.2024
Peter Mnich 2013 1450890 30.08.2024
Damian Leitman 2013 1450092 30.08.2024
Patrik Mazan 2013 1438613 30.08.2024
Leonard Sekeres 2013 1455522 30.08.2024
Lucas Dubravka 2013 1405300 30.08.2024

David Spal 2013 1478052 30.08.2024

<

AN NI NN



v

FK Slovan Simonovany
Alex Miskovsky

Derek Tomas Suchy
Jakub Dubny

TJ Tatran Uhrovec
Lucas Gieci

Samuel Sipka

FK Velké Bielice

Richard Valentin Rybansk:

2006
2013
2006

2009
2009

2013

TJ Novy Zivot Velké Uherce

Filip Kovac
Simon Gasparovi¢

TJ Slovan Zemianske Kostolany

Patrik Bahurinsky
Patrik Valenta
Dominik Karak

TJ Sokol Zlatniky
Oskar Simun

Damian Bohacik
Andrej Melas
Nikolas Jedinak
Ondrej Stevula
Martin Bacek
Michal Filin
Jakub Chudy
Dominik Bohacik
Roman Kajan

platnost pred vyprsanim

hrac je zaevidovany v systéme ISSF

2009
2009

2009
2013
2009

2009
2009
2009
2014
2014
2007
2009
2008
2008
2013

1428512
1427382
1358529

1468539
1423236

1425808

1378258
1378534

1404054
1425859
1450283

1412239
1403139
1442345
1469332
1484709
1356431
1466357
1368848
1403746
1470234

29.05.2024
20.07.2024
01.08.2024

08.09.2024
22.09.2024

18.08.2024

08.08.2024
10.08.2024

25.08.2024
12.10.2024
14.10.2024

15.08.2024
15.08.2024
30.08.2024
31.08.2024
02.10.2024
06.01.2025
06.03.2025
21.03.2025
21.03.2025
15.04.2025

DN N

ANIRN

AN NI NN



